
$119,000 - 4606 West Gray Street 107, TAMPA
MLS® #TB8410855 

$119,000
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 667 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

SHORE COLONY CONDO, TAMPA, FL

Welcome to Shore Colony, located in the
Westshore District, walking distance from
Westshore mall and centrally located near i275
for an easy route to downtown Tampa,
downtown St Pete, and the Pinellas beaches.
Enjoy this first floor unit with an open floor plan
close to the pool. Association Responsibilities
include Hot/Cold Water pipes including Fire
System/Sprinklers, Perimeter/Load Bearing
Walls including Common/Party Walls,
Electrical Wiring, Balcony/Porches/Stairs,
Unfinished Drywall/Wallboard, Roof to include
covering, insulation and trusses, Unfinished
floors, Exterior Doors, Windows/Sliding Doors.
AC and Heating unit including Compressor.
INCLUDED in your monthly HOA payment:
Cable, Internet, Flood Insurance, sewer, water,
trash. Located in the desirable school district
of Grady, Coleman, and Plant High School.
Call today to schedule your showing!

Built in 1968

Essential Information

MLS® # TB8410855

Price $119,000

Sold Price $100,000

Date Sold October 9th, 2025

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 667



Acres 0.00

Year Built 1968

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 4606 West Gray Street 107

Area Tampa / Palma Ceia

Subdivision SHORE COLONY CONDO

City TAMPA

County Hillsborough

State FL

Zip Code 33609

Amenities

Amenities Pool

Parking Guest, Reserved

Interior

Interior Features Ninguno

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Freezer, Range, Range Hood, Refrigerator

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air

# of Stories 1

Furnished Unfurnished

Exterior

Exterior Features Lighting

Roof Concrete

Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Grady-HB

Middle Coleman-HB

High Plant-HB

Additional Information

Date Listed July 25th, 2025



Days on Market 61

Zoning RM-24

HOA Fees 569.8

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office MAKE IT HOME, INC

All listing information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be independently verified through personal
inspection by appropriate professionals. Listings displayed on this website may be subject to prior sale or removal from
sale; availability of any listing should always be independently verified.Listing information is provided for consumer
personal, non-commercial use, solely to identify potential properties for potential purchase; all other use is strictly
prohibited and may violate relevant federal and state law.Listing data comes from My Florida Regional MLS DBA Stellar
MLS.
Listing information last updated on October 14th, 2025 at 2:48pm EDT


